oy SIS/

10B825-CLARET

SKIN: 62922 GALAXY GOLD
A- 61881 MERLOT RED

B- 54697 GOLD FIREMIST
C- 575035 DARK CHESTNUT

AWNING:

STD: A&E DOMETIC 858 SERIES
FABRIC: DRIFTWOOD
HARDWARE: WHITE




QUART

GALLON

FM  G2322 00 GALAYY GOLD MET FM  E2922 04 GAL&ST GOLD MET
SKIN: Using: Step: Using: [Standard  Stepe [ 141
Base Description Amount Base | Description | Amount | Cun. |
! UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 89.8 URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 359.0 359.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 487.2 577.0 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 19487 2307.7
BC100 CLEAR 103.5 680.5 BC100 CLEAR 414.1 2721.8
CBE5L RED PEARL 67.1 747.6 CBE5L RED PEARL 268.3 2990.1
BCA0S RED DXIDE 44.3 701.9 BCBOS RED DXIDE 177.4 3167.5
BCA0S YELLOW OXIDE 43.4 835.3 BC60S YELLOW OXIDE 173.5 3341.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 22.7 858.0 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 0.7 3431.7
BC655 DRGANIC YELLOW 20.7 878.7 BC655 DRGANIC YELLOW 82.8 3514.5
BC209 BLACK TONER 8.9 887.6 BCZ209 BLACK TONER 35.6 3550.1
COLOR A: FM  E1981 040 MERLOT RED PEARL FM  E1881 | MERLOT RED PEARL
) Using: Step: Uzing: Step:
Base | Description | Amount | Cum. Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... g82.0 2.0 URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 327.9 327.9
BCE21 DARK MARDON 387.0 469.0 BCB21 DARK MAROON 1551.4 1879.3
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 119.5 589.4 BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 477.8 2357.1
BC201 DEEP BLACK 107.2 696.6 BCZ01 DEEP BLACK 428.7 2785.8
BCB32 RED 87.2 783.8 BCB32 RED 348.8 3134.6
BCE40 RED VIOLET 78.4 9622 BCB40 RED YIOLET 313.5 3448.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.6 873.8 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 46.2 3494.3
CB34M  VIOLET PEARL g.1 gg1.0 CB34M  VIOLET PEARL 32.2 3526.5
FM 54697 0-0 GOLD FIREMIST MET Fi 54697 0-0 GOLD FIREMIST MET
COLOR B: Using: Step: Using: Step:
Base |Description | _ Amount| Base | Description | Amount | cum. |
: UNIVERSAL MID TEN... 80.3 URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 321.3 321.3
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 394.1 474.4 BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 1576.3 1897.6
BC100 CLEAR 91.2 565.6 BC100 CLEAR 364.7 2262.3
BC200 BLACK 81.6 647.2 BC200 BLACK 326.3 2588.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 55.6 702.8 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 222.3 2810.9
CB66Y GOLD ALUMINUM 45.0 478 CBo6Y GOLD ALUMINUMN 180.1 2991.0
BCA0O0 GOLD 40.0 787.8 BCG00 GOLD 160.0 3151.0
BC800 RED GOLD 344 822.2 BCS00 RED GOLD 137.4 3288.4
BC105 WHITE 33.5 855.7 BC105 WHITE 134.2 3422.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.4 884.1 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 113.6 3536.2
Formula If Formula I
COLOR C: NOE 575035 2008-2008 DK CHESTNUT NO§ 575035 2008-2008 DK CHESTNUT
DIAMONT Using: €50 Step: [ 1/1 | DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum. |Base | Description [ Amount| Cum.|
URS0 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.9 79.9 |URS0 UNIVERSAL MID ... 319.6 319.6
BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 6.2 86.1 |BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 24.9 344.5
BC105 WHITE 106.5 192.6 |BC105 WHITE 426.0 770.5
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 12.4 205.0 |BC1l40 MEDIUM FINE IR... 49.7 820.2
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDES... 12.4 217.4 |BCi70 MEDIUM IRIDES... 49.7 869.9
BC300 RED GOLD 142.0 359.4 BCB0OD RED GOLD 568.2 1,438.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 248.6 608.0 |BC101 FLOP CONTROL 994.4 2,432.5
BC200 BLACK 213.0 821.0 |BC200 BLACK 852.2 3,284.7
BC832 RED 21.3 B42.3 BCB32 RED 85.2 3,369.9
BC840 RED VIOLET 355 877.8 |BC340 RED VIOLET 142.0 3,511.9




